
 1. Sautéed Lobster (Per Serve)        

     Tôm Hùm Xào Mì (phần)

 2. Sautéed Mud Crab (Per Serve)      

     Cua Xào Mì (phần)

 3. Slow Poached Free Range Chicken 

     Gà Chạy Bộ                             Half (Nửa)                                                                                                

                                       Whole (Nguyên con)

 4. Roast Duck Cantonese Style     

      Vịt Quay                                   Half (Nửa)

 Whole (Nguyên con)

 5. Peking Duck (2 courses) 2nd-course                   

     chop Vịt Quay Bắc Kinh 2 Món

                                                       Half (Nửa)

                                       Whole (Nguyên con)

 6. Deep-fried Tofu with Salted Egg Yolk                            

     Tàu Hũ Chiên Sốt Trứng Muối

 7. Deep-fried Tofu with Salt and Pepper 

      Tàu Hũ Rang Muối Tiêu

 8. Deep-fried King Prawn with Salt & 

      Pepper  Tôm Rang Muối Tiêu

 9. Stir-fry Prawn with Salted Egg Yolk 

      Tôm Xào Sốt Trứng Muối

10. Singapore Chilli King Prawn 

      Tôm Xào Sốt Ớt Singapore

11. Salt & Pepper Fried Squids 

       Mực Rang Muối Tiêu

12. Stir- Fry Scallop with Snow Peas

     & Black Truffle  Sò Điệp Xào Hạt 

      Đậu Tuyết và Nấm Truffle

13. Mongolian Lamb 

      Thịt Cừu Xào kiểu Mông Cổ   

14. Stir-fry Lamb with Cumin &   

      Chillies  Thịt Cừu Xào Với Bột 

      Thì Là và Ớt

15. Deep Fried Pork Ribs with

      Black Vinegar Sauce

      Sườn Rang Sốt Giấm Chinkiang

$98.00

$78.00

$27.80

$50.80

$22.80

$40.80

$31.80

$58.80

$23.80

$21.80

$31.80

$33.80

$32.80

$24.80

$36.80

$29.80

$29.80

$21.80

Phone: 02-8728 6181
 Text: 0426 818 628 
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ORDER BY:
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 Thực đơn mang đi

16. Diced Beef with Black Pepper Sauce  

      Bò Xào Sốt Tiêu Đen

17. Diced Beef with Wasabi Mayo     

      Bò Xào Sốt Wasabi

18. Fried Pork Spare Ribs with Salt

      & Pepper Sườn Rang Muối Tiêu

19. Sweet & Sour Pork Cantonese Style 

      Sườn Xào Chua Ngọt

20. Stir fry Chicken with Satay 

      Sauce & Onion Gà xào satay 

21. Jade Tofu Brew with Vegetables

      Tàu Hũ Hầm Rau Củ
22. Green Beans with Spicy Chilli

      Sauce Đậu Đũa Xào Sốt ớt

23. Stir-fry Snow peas & Broccoli 

      Hạt Đậu Tuyết và Bông Cải Xanh Xào

24. Stir-fried Kailan with Ginger

      Cải Rổ Xào Gừng

25. Yang Zhou Fried Rice 

      Cơm Chiên Dương Châu

26. Deep-Fried Egg Noodle with   

   Assorted Seafood Mì Xào Giòn Đồ Biển

27. Fried Rice with Mixed Seafood

      Fish Roe Cơm Chiên Đồ Biển

28. Salty Fish & Chicken Fried Rice 

      Cơm Chiên Gà Cá Mặn

29. King Prawn & Vermicelli Clay Pot 

      Tôm Xào Miến 

30. Lamb Hot Pot Lẩu Dê

31. Steamed Rice Cơm Trắng

$29.80

$29.80

$21.80

$21.80

$21.80

$22.80

$20.80

$20.80

$20.80

$20.80

$22.80

$25.00

$21.80

$39.80

$58.80

$2.50

10% Off 
Pick Up
ONLY 



Set Menu A   $168

Ginger And Shallot Mud Crab with E-fu Noodle 

Cua Xào Mì Sốt Gừng Hành 

Diced Beef with Wasabi Mayo Bò Xào Sốt Wasabi

Stir-Fried Prawn with Salty Egg Yolk Tôm Xào Sốt Trứng Muối

Slow-Cooked Free Ranged Chicken(half) Nửa Con Gà Chạy Bộ Hấp 

Free Plain Rice Cơm Trắng

Free Prawn Dumpling Há Cảo Tôm

Set Menu B   $248

Ginger And Shallot Lobster with E-fu Noodle 

Tôm Hùm Xào Mì Sốt Gừng Hành

Deep-Fried Barramundi with Soya Sauce Or Singaporean Chilli Sauce 

Cá Chẽm Chiên Giòn Sốt Xì Dầu hoặc Sốt Ớt Singapore

Diced Beef with Black Pepper Sauce Bò Xào Sốt Tiêu Đen

Roasted Cantonese Duck Nguyên Con Vịt Quay

Salted Egg Yolk Calamari Mực Sốt Trứng Muối

Stir-fried Kailan With Ginger Cải Rổ Xào Gừng

Free Plain Rice Cơm Trắng

Free Prawn Dumpling Há Cảo Tôm 

TAKE AWAY MENU 

10% Off - Pick Up ONLY 

All Live Seafood Market Prices on Request 

Đồ Biển Tươi Sống Theo Thời Giá

Xo Sauce Sốt XO

Ginger Shallot Sốt Gừng Hành  

Singapore chilli Sốt Ớt Singapore

Garlic butter Sốt Bơ Tỏi

Black Pepper Sốt Tiêu Đen

Salt & Pepper Sốt Muối Tiêu

Salty Egg Yolk Sốt Trứng Muối

Phone: 02-8728 6181
 Text: 0426 818 628 

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER BY:

Cabra-Vale Diggers Club
1 Bartley St, Canley Vale 2166

Available daily from 11:30-20:00

Thực đơn mang đi


